FLIGHT

Yoke Clip

Airport/Facility Directory
TAC

Sectional

Tiedown (paved)

Hangar

Oral Exam Guides

Piper Seneca Il POH
Piper Turbo Arrow Ill POH
Cessna 172 POH
Checklists

Airplane Flying Handbook

Pilot Handbook of Aero. Knowledge

Instrument Flying Handbook
Instrument Procedures Handbook
VFR Plotter

IFR Plotter

i

PILOT SHOP PRICE LIST

$7.99
$6.55
$7.48
$10.28
$10/day
$30/day
$17.95
$46.20
$38.70
$23.80
$20.25
$22.50

$29.95

$27.95
$35.95
$9.95

$18.95

SP 40 Logbook

SP 30 Logbook

SP 10 Logbook

OFC Tee Shirt

Airplane Candy Fan

CO Detector

Garmin Bag

Kneeboard

Pilot Mall Headset Bag
David Clark H10-13S Headset
Microphone Wind Muff
Flashlight

Headset Keeper

Oil

FAR/AIM

Jeppesen Flight Bag

(prices as of 1/27/17; subject to change)

ENHANCE YOUR LIFE......FLY

$22.10
$15.10
$8.10
$18.75
$7.95
$14.99
$13.99
$19.99
$6.99
ask
$4.95
$7.99

$12.95

S8/Qrt.
$14.98

$46.99



