

PILOT SHOP PRICE LIST

Yoke Clip	\$7.99	SP 40 Logbook	\$22.10
Airport/Facility Directory	\$6.55	SP 30 Logbook	\$15.10
TAC	\$7.48	SP 10 Logbook	\$8.10
Sectional	\$10.28	OFC Tee Shirt	\$18.75
Tiedown (paved)	\$10/day	Airplane Candy Fan	\$7.95
Hangar	\$30/day	CO Detector	\$14.99
Oral Exam Guides	\$17.95	Garmin Bag	\$13.99
Piper Seneca II POH	\$46.20	Kneeboard	\$19.99
Piper Turbo Arrow III POH	\$38.70	Pilot Mall Headset Bag	\$6.99
Cessna 172 POH	\$23.80	David Clark H10-13S Headset	ask
Checklists	\$20.25	Microphone Wind Muff	\$4.95
Airplane Flying Handbook	\$22.50	Flashlight	\$7.99
Pilot Handbook of Aero. Knowledge	\$29.95	Headset Keeper	\$12.95
Instrument Flying Handbook	\$27.95	Oil	\$8/Qrt.
Instrument Procedures Handbook	\$35.95	FAR/AIM	\$14.98
VFR Plotter	\$9.95	Jeppesen Flight Bag	\$46.99
IFR Plotter	\$18.95		

(prices as of 1/27/17; subject to change)